
Bremen-Achim-Posthausen
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft
Telefon: 04 21 / 59 60 59
E-Mail: info@vbn.de
Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Montag - Freitag
Fahrt 1739001 1739003

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp
Bremen Hbf Bremen-Bussteig 09:00 13:45
- St. Joseph-Stift 09:06 13:51
- Verdunstraße 09:07 13:52
- Kurfürstenallee 09:08 13:53
- Loignystraße 09:10 13:55
- Brandenburger Straße 09:11 13:56
Achim Achim, Markt/Schmiedeberg 09:28 14:13
- Obernstraße/Parkfriedhof 09:30 14:15
- A.-Uesen, Grüner Jäger 09:32 14:17
- A.-Baden, Verdener Straße 09:33 14:18
Baden Ortsmitte 09:34 14:19
Achim A.-Baden, Rathaus 09:35 14:20
- A.-Baden, Bierdener Straße 09:36 14:21
A.-Badenerholz Autobahnbrücke 09:37 14:22
- Nordhornsberg 09:37 14:22
- Waldweg 09:38 14:23
A.-Badenermoor Pappelstraße 09:39 14:24
- Dölling 09:40 14:25
- Schlackenweg 09:41 14:26
Ottersberg Obg., Giersdorf-Schanzend… 09:43 14:28
- Obg.-Posthausen, Dodenhof 09:47 14:32

Solo NF



Posthausen-Achim-Bremen
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft
Telefon: 04 21 / 59 60 59
E-Mail: info@vbn.de
Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Montag - Freitag
Fahrt 1739002 1739004

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp
Ottersberg Obg.-Posthausen, Dodenhof 14:35 18:30
- Obg., Giersdorf-Schanzendorf 14:39 18:34
A.-Badenermoor Schlackenweg 14:41 18:36
- Dölling 14:42 18:37
- Pappelstraße 14:43 18:38
A.-Badenerholz Waldweg 14:44 18:39
- Nordhornsberg 14:45 18:40
- Autobahnbrücke 14:45 18:40
Achim A.-Baden, Bierdener Straße 14:46 18:41
- A.-Baden, Rathaus 14:47 18:42
Baden Ortsmitte 14:48 18:43
Achim A.-Baden, Verdener Straße 14:49 18:44
- A.-Uesen, Grüner Jäger 14:50 18:45
- Obernstraße/Parkfriedhof 14:52 18:47
- Achim, Markt/Schmiedeberg 14:54 18:49
Bremen Brandenburger Straße 15:11 19:06
- Loignystraße 15:12 19:07
- Kurfürstenallee 15:14 19:09
- Verdunstraße 15:15 19:10
- St. Joseph-Stift 15:16 19:11
- Hbf Bremen-Bussteig 15:22 19:17

Solo NF



Bremen-Achim-Posthausen
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft
Telefon: 04 21 / 59 60 59
E-Mail: info@vbn.de
Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Samstag
Fahrt 1739201 1739203 1739205 1739207

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp
Bremen Hbf Bremen-Bussteig 09:00 12:00
- St. Joseph-Stift 09:06 12:06
- Verdunstraße 09:07 12:07
- Kurfürstenallee 09:08 12:08
- Loignystraße 09:10 12:10
- Brandenburger Straße 09:11 12:11
Achim Achim, Markt/Schmiedeberg 09:28 10:26 12:28 13:28
- Obernstraße/Parkfriedhof 09:30 10:28 12:30 13:30
- A.-Uesen, Grüner Jäger 09:32 10:30 12:32 13:32
- A.-Baden, Verdener Straße 09:33 10:31 12:33 13:33
Baden Ortsmitte 09:34 10:32 12:34 13:34
Achim A.-Baden, Rathaus 09:35 10:33 12:35 13:35
- A.-Baden, Bierdener Straße 09:36 10:34 12:36 13:36
A.-Badenerholz Autobahnbrücke 09:37 10:35 12:37 13:37
- Nordhornsberg 09:37 10:35 12:37 13:37
- Waldweg 09:38 10:36 12:38 13:38
A.-Badenermoor Pappelstraße 09:39 10:37 12:39 13:39
- Dölling 09:40 10:38 12:40 13:40
- Schlackenweg 09:41 10:39 12:41 13:41
Ottersberg Obg., Giersdorf-Schanzend… 09:43 10:41 12:43 13:43
- Obg.-Posthausen, Dodenhof 09:47 10:45 12:47 13:47

Solo NF



Posthausen-Achim-Bremen
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft
Telefon: 04 21 / 59 60 59
E-Mail: info@vbn.de
Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Samstag
Fahrt 1739202 1739204 1739206 1739208

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp

Hinweise
Ottersberg Obg.-Posthausen, Dodenhof 10:45 12:50 14:15 15:50
- Obg., Giersdorf-Schanzendorf 10:49 12:54 14:19 15:54
A.-Badenermoor Schlackenweg 10:51 12:56 14:21 15:56
- Dölling 10:52 12:57 14:22 15:57
- Pappelstraße 10:53 12:58 14:23 15:58
A.-Badenerholz Waldweg 10:54 12:59 14:24 15:59
- Nordhornsberg 10:55 13:00 14:25 16:00
- Autobahnbrücke 10:55 13:00 14:25 16:00
Achim A.-Baden, Bierdener Straße 10:56 13:01 14:26 16:01
- A.-Baden, Rathaus 10:57 13:02 14:27 16:02
Baden Ortsmitte 10:58 13:03 14:28 16:03
Achim A.-Baden, Verdener Straße 10:59 13:04 14:29 16:04
- A.-Uesen, Grüner Jäger 11:00 13:05 14:30 16:05
- Obernstraße/Parkfriedhof 11:02 13:07 14:32 16:07
- Achim, Markt/Schmiedeberg 11:04 13:09 14:34 16:09
Bremen Brandenburger Straße 13:26 16:26
- Loignystraße 13:27 16:27
- Kurfürstenallee 13:29 16:29
- Verdunstraße 13:30 16:30
- St. Joseph-Stift 13:31 16:31
- Hbf Bremen-Bussteig 13:37 16:37

W2- nicht am Heiligabend und Silvesterabend Solo NF


